
Day Date Time Age Group Home Score Visitor Score 
Sunday 1/11/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Grand Island 2 Tonawanda Timberwolves 0 
Sunday 1/18/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Kenmore Bulldogs 2 Grand Island 4 
Sunday 1/18/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Amherst Cooley 6 Wilson Storm 1 
Sunday 2/1/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Wilson Storm 3 Akron Lynx FC 5 
Sunday 2/1/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Kenmore Bulldogs 2 Tonawanda Timberwolves 1 
Sunday 2/15/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Grand Island 11 Wilson Storm 0 
Sunday 2/15/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Tonawanda Timberwolves 3 Amherst Cooley 0 
Saturday 2/21/2026 4:30pm 12 and Under Girls Wilson Storm 0 Kenmore Bulldogs 11 
Sunday 2/22/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Grand Island 3 Kenmore Bulldogs 0 
Sunday 2/22/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Wilson Storm 4 Amherst Cooley 3 
Sunday 3/1/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Akron Lynx FC 0 Tonawanda Timberwolves 3 
Sunday 3/1/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Amherst Cooley 4 Kenmore Bulldogs 7 
Sunday 3/8/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Wilson Storm 0 Tonawanda Timberwolves 6 
Sunday 3/8/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Grand Island 8 Akron Lynx FC 0 
Saturday 3/14/2026 8:00pm 12 and Under Girls Akron Lynx FC   Kenmore Bulldogs   
Sunday 3/15/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Tonawanda Timberwolves   Grand Island   
Sunday 3/15/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Akron Lynx FC   Amherst Cooley   
Saturday 3/21/2026 8:00pm 12 and Under Girls Amherst Cooley   Tonawanda Timberwolves   
Sunday 3/22/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Akron Lynx FC   Grand Island   
Sunday 3/22/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Kenmore Bulldogs   Wilson Storm   
Sunday 3/29/2026 5:00pm 12 and Under Girls Wilson Storm   Grand Island   
Sunday 3/29/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Tonawanda Timberwolves   Akron Lynx FC   
Sunday 3/29/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Kenmore Bulldogs   Amherst Cooley   
Saturday 4/4/2026 1:00pm 12 and Under Girls Amherst Cooley   Grand Island   
Saturday 4/4/2026 2:00pm 12 and Under Girls Akron Lynx FC   Wilson Storm   
Sunday 4/12/2026 5:00pm 12 and Under Girls Tonawanda Timberwolves   Wilson Storm   
Sunday 4/12/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Grand Island   Amherst Cooley   
Sunday 4/12/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Kenmore Bulldogs   Akron Lynx FC   
Sunday 4/19/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Amherst Cooley   Akron Lynx FC   
Sunday 4/19/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Tonawanda Timberwolves   Kenmore Bulldogs   
Sunday 4/26/2026 5:00pm 12 and Under Girls 1st Place   4th Place   
Sunday 4/26/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls 2nd Place   3rd Place   
Sunday 4/26/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls 5th Place   6th Place   
Sunday 5/3/2026 5:00pm 12 and Under Girls Loser 2nd v 3rd   Winner 5th v 6th   
Sunday 5/3/2026 6:00pm 12 and Under Girls Loser 5th v 6th   Loser 1st v 4th   
Sunday 5/3/2026 7:00pm 12 and Under Girls Winner 1st v 4th   Winner 2nd v 3rd   


